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“ Mr Stubbs claims, and justly so we think, 
that he has devised a new and improved 
combination of parts and arrangement 
of details and has so improved the 
construction, that obtains better results 
than could have been reached before.”

The TexTile manufacTurer On JOseph sTubbs 
August 15th 1887
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Bobbins old mill 
specially manipulated, 
now equipped to ensure 
satisfaction. Superior 
quality throughout, 
now works  for all trades.
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»  Inspiring former machine works transformed into  
unique creative workspaces

»  Contemporary mill conversion set over three storeys, offering 
design led offices overlooking the Ashton Canal

»  Character space, a raw finish - exposed steel beams,  
brickwork & original machinery

»  Flexible office space with units from 2,500 - 27,500 sq ft available 
to let from just £15 per sq ft 

»  Full height atrium, ‘3rd space’ break out zones, tea points 
& shower facilities on every floor 

»  North lit roof, 4m ceiling heights & feature glazing - designed to 
maximise natural light 

» Super-fast broadband connections and full raised access floor 

» Landscaped surroundings & outdoor communal space

» Secure onsite parking, cycle store & City Car Club bay nearby

»  Nearby regional & national connections to the transport network. 
Just 2 minutes walk to the New Islington Metrolink station 
& a short walk from Manchester Piccadilly Station 

» Flexible leases. Available Summer 2016

About

31 2

http://www.urbansplash.co.uk/commercial/stubbs-mill


Gallery

About

Plans

Location

To Let

Home

21 3 4 5 6

Gallery

http://www.urbansplash.co.uk/commercial/stubbs-mill


Gallery

About

Plans

Location

To Let

Home

Gallery

1 2 3 4 5 6

http://www.urbansplash.co.uk/commercial/stubbs-mill


Gallery

About

Plans

Location

To Let

Home

1 32 4 5 6

Gallery

http://www.urbansplash.co.uk/commercial/stubbs-mill


Gallery

About

Plans

Location

To Let

Home

Gallery

1 42 3 5 6

http://www.urbansplash.co.uk/commercial/stubbs-mill


Gallery

About

Plans

Location

To Let

Home

Gallery

1 52 3 4 6

http://www.urbansplash.co.uk/commercial/stubbs-mill


Gallery

About

Plans

Location

To Let

Home

1 62 3 4 5

Gallery

http://www.urbansplash.co.uk/commercial/stubbs-mill


Gallery

About

Plans

Location

To Let

Home
48

46

45

43

42

44

47

41

39

38

36

35

37

40

34

32

31

29

28

30

33

27

25

24

22

21

23

26

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

A S H T O N  C A N A L

O L D  M I L L  S T R E E T

P I E R C Y  S T R E E T

C I T Y

C A N A L

A T R I U M

L
A

M
P

W
I C

K
 L

A
N

E

P e d e S t r i a n 
e n t r a n C e

e n t r a n C ee n t r a n C e

C YC L e 
P a r K i n G

d i S a B L e d 
P a r K i n G

v e h i C L e  a C C e S S 
-  f r o n t  C a r  P a r K

P
a

r
K

in
G

P
a

r
K

in
G

P
a

r
K

in
G

v e h i C L e  a C C e S S 
-  r e a r  C a r  P a r K

Plans

2 41 3

http://www.urbansplash.co.uk/commercial/stubbs-mill


Gallery

About

Plans

Location

To Let

Home

2 41 3

Plans

Canal 
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Piccadilly Station 
     10 mins

Ethiad Campus 
     15 mins

Northern Quarter
     12 mins

Town Hall
     20 mins

Urban Exchange 
Retail Outlet

     8 mins

Cutting Room 
Square

     10 mins

Metrolink stop 
     3 mins

Cotton Field 
     2 mins

Location
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Planning consent for new redevelopment scheme granted 2013

Urban Splash development site

Manchester Life (JV with Manchester 
City Council & Abu Dhabi United Group) 
development site

Other development site

Royal M
ills

Milli
ners W

harf

Albion Mill

New Islin
gton stop

Manchester Life
Phase 1

On site - 304 
apartments due for 

completion 2017

Murrays’ Mill
Planning obtained

Summer 2015

Waulk Mill
Urban Splash 

completed 
development

Milliners Wharf 
Phase 2

(scheduled for 
completion in 2016)

Phoenix Mill
Urban Splash 

managed property

Phase 2 &
Mansion hoUSe

Planning application
to be submitted

2016

On site
Due for 

completion 2016

Stubbs
Upper Kirby Street
Manchester
M4 6FN 21 3

Location

View on Google Maps
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local area...
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“After giving the subject  
prolonged attention…”

Email

Tweet

Share

http://www.urbansplash.co.uk/commercial/stubbs-mill
https://twitter.com/home?status=Download%20the%20Stubbs%20Mill%20brochure%20from%20@urban_splash%20http%3A//www.urbansplash.co.uk/documents/STUBBS_DIGI_latest.pdf
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=http%3A//www.urbansplash.co.uk/documents/STUBBS_DIGI_latest.pdf
mailto:name@name.com?subject=Stubbs Mill Brochure&body=Hi [Name],%0D%0DI thought you might like to see the Stubbs Mill brochure, there's a download link below%0D%0Dhttp://www.urbansplash.co.uk/documents/STUBBS_DIGI_latest.pdf%0D%0DThanks,%0D%0D[Your name]
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L e t t i n g  a g e n t

Ed Keany 
Edwards & Co 

ed@edwardsandco.com 
0161 833 9991

Toby Nield 
Edwards & Co 

toby@edwardsandco.com 
0161 833 9991

L e t t i n g  a g e n t

David Thwaites 
Bilfinger GVA 
david.thwaites@gva.co.uk 
0161 834 7187

Rhys Evans 
Bilfinger GVA 
rhys.evans@gva.co.uk 
0161 834 7187

0333 666 0000

urbansplash.co.uk/stubbs-mill

space@urbansplash.co.uk

“Inspection is specially invited...”

http://www.urbansplash.co.uk/commercial/stubbs-mill
mailto:space@urbansplash.co.uk
http://www.urbansplash.co.uk/commercial/stubbs-mill
mailto:david.thwaites@gva.co.uk
mailto:ed@edwardsandco.com
https://twitter.com/urban_splash
https://www.facebook.com/urbansplash
https://www.pinterest.com/urbansplashprop/
https://www.youtube.com/user/urbansplashtube
mailto:toby@edwardsandco.com
mailto:rhys.evans@gva.co.uk
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" Urban Splash 
set out to turn 
somewhere old & 
tired into a modern, 
versatile space, 
the hallmark of 
the company" 
 
daily express

" Widely regarded 
as the UK’s 
most innovative 
developer" 
 
daily telegraph

“ Probably the 
country's most 
innovative 
regeneration 
company” 
 
daily telegraph

“ Converting 
industrial buildings 
& derelict sites into 
modern properties 
with panache...” 
 
financial times

" Leading 
transformers of 
the dreary into 
the desirable" 
 
financial times

" The contribution 
of Urban Splash 
to making the past 
work for the future 
is inestimable" 
 
Sir neil Cossons

" Splash leads, 
you lot follow" 
 
tom dyckhoff, 
the Guardian

http://www.urbansplash.co.uk/commercial/stubbs-mill
http://www.urbansplash.co.uk
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